
S.No College Roll NO. Name/Contact Details Branch Campus Placement  Initial Package Current Status

1) Ways2Capital 1) Rs. 3.45 LPA

2) Capricot Technologies 2) Capricot Techologies

2 DGIGN-12-CE-7459 Dhruv Khanna dhruv.7459@gnindia.dronacharya.info CE Realty Business Intelligence Rs. 2.50  LPA Plus Incentives 

3 DGIGN-12-CE-7491 Rahul Roy rahul.7491@gnindia.dronacharya.info CE Realty Business Intelligence Rs. 2.50  LPA Plus Incentives 

1)Realty Business Intelligence 1) Rs. 2.50  LPA Plus Incentives 

2) L& W Constructions 2) Rs 3.60 LPA

5 DGIGN-12-CE-7485 Pankaj Sharma pankaj.7485@gnindia.dronacharya.info CE Realty Business Intelligence Rs. 2.50  LPA Plus Incentives 

6 DGIGN-12-CE-7496 Sanjay Singh sanjay.7496@gnindia.dronacharya.info CE Realty Business Intelligence Rs. 2.50  LPA Plus Incentives 

7 DGIGN-12-CE-7480 Mohit Sagar  mohit.7480@gnindia.dronacharya.info CE Liases Foras Rs. 2.50LPA

1) Capricot Technologies 1) Rs 3.00 LPA

2) L& W Constructions 2) Rs 3.60 LPA

9 DGIGN-12-CE-7449 Farhad Khan
farhad.7449@gnindia.dronacharya.info CE Enrys Engineering Pvt. Ltd. 2.40 LPA

10 DGIGN-12-CE-7486 Puneet Rai 
puneet.7486@gnindia.dronacharya.info CE L& W Constructions Rs 3.60 LPA

L& W Constructions Rs 3.60 LPA

Ways2Capital Rs. 3.45 LPA

Placement Stats Batch 2016 - Civil Branch

1 DGIGN-12-CE-7449 Ajay Bhawankan ajay.7449@gnindia.dronacharya.info CE

4 DGIGN-12-CE-7874 Rakesh Kumar rakesh.7874@gnindia.dronacharya.info CE

11 DGIGN-12-CE-7462 Hardik Varshney
hardik.7462@gnindia.dronacharya.info CE

8 DGIGN-12-CE-7449 Aayush Chitransh
aayush.7449@gnindia.dronacharya.info CE
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